
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pola de Laviana 10:00
3,460 3,460 00:08 25,95 10:08

Tc-1 9,675 10:08

2,295 11,970 00:20 35,91 10:28

Tc-2 15,680 10:28

6,900 22,580 00:35 38,71 11:03

Tc-3 15,167 11:03

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 10,153 25,320 00:37 41,06 11:40
Reagrupamiento 40,522 22,808 63,330 00:35

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:15
4,170 4,170 00:09 27,80 12:24

Tc-4 38,196 12:24

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 10,354 48,550 01:16 38,33 13:40
Reagrupamiento 38,196 14,524 52,720 01:50

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
9,740 9,740 00:13 44,95 15:43

Tc-5 17,597 15:43

2,803 20,400 00:32 38,25 16:15

Tc-6 12,164 16:15

8,656 20,820 00:34 36,74 16:49

Tc-7 12,353 16:49

5 Fin Rallye 4,627 16,980 00:26 39,18 17:15
42,114 25,826 67,940

120,832 63,158 183,990
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